
Circular #

Submission Date to C-30 Coordinator 

(Requisitions Deadline) Date Posting Opens Date Posting Closes

1 Thursday, August 25, 2016 Thursday, September 1, 2016 Thursday, September 15, 2016

2 Friday, September 9, 2016 Friday, September 16, 2016 Friday, September 30, 2016

3 Monday, September 26, 2016 Wednesday, October 5, 2016 Wednesday, October 19, 2016

4 Friday, October 7, 2016 Wednesday, October 19, 2016 Wednesday, November 2, 2016

5 Wednesday, October 26, 2016 Wednesday, November 2, 2016 Wednesday, November 16, 2016

6 Wednesday, November 9, 2016 Wednesday, November 16, 2016 Wednesday, November 30, 2016

7 Wednesday, November 23, 2016 Thursday, December 1, 2016 Thursday, December 15, 2016

8 Friday, December 9, 2016 Friday, December 16, 2016 Friday, December 30, 2016

9 Friday, December 23, 2016 Tuesday, January 3, 2017 Tuesday, January 17, 2017

10 Tuesday, January 10, 2017 Tuesday, January 17, 2017 Tuesday, January 31, 2017

11 Wednesday, January 25, 2017 Wednesday, February 1, 2017  Wednesday, February 15, 2017

12 Thursday, February 9, 2017 Thursday, February 16, 2017 Thursday, March 2, 2017

13 Friday, February 17, 2017 Thursday, March 2, 2017 Thursday, March 16, 2017

14 Thursday, March 9, 2017 Thursday, March 16, 2017 Thursday, March 30, 2017

15 Monday, March 27, 2017 Monday, April 3, 2017 Monday, April 17, 2017

16 Friday, April 7, 2017 Monday, April 17, 2017 Monday, May 1, 2017

2016-2017 Principal and Assistant Principal Vacancy Posting Calendar

Vacancies are normally posted on the 1st and 16th of each month and the requests must be submitted in TSN by one week prior 

to the posting date. Exceptions (adjustments for holidays, weekends, etc.) are highlighted in yellow.
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17 Monday, April 24, 2017 Monday, May 1, 2017 Monday, May 15, 2017

18 Tuesday, May 9, 2017 Tuesday, May 16, 2017 Tuesday, May 30, 2017

19 Thursday, May 25, 2017 Thursday, June 1, 2017 Thursday, June 15, 2017

20 Friday, June 9, 2017 Friday, June 16, 2017 Friday, June 30, 2017

21 Friday, June 23, 2017 Monday, July 3, 2017 Monday, July 17, 2017

22 Monday, July 10, 2017 Monday, July 17, 2017 Monday, July 31, 2017

23 Tuesday, July 25, 2017 Tuesday, August 1, 2017 Tuesday, August 15, 2017

24 Wednesday, August 9, 2017 Wednesday, August 16, 2017 Wednesday, August 30, 2017

Please Note: Principal and Assistant Principal positions are posted throughout the year as vacancies arise. If an interim acting 

candidate is placed, the position is posted in the next available posting period. The selection process commences immediately after 

the posting closes and must be completed within 90 days in accordance with the Chancellor's

Regulation C-30.


